
R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  113 SCT:  38

Riker 33.33 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Barnett 03.3913 20062 0 0

Oakley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hedrick 00.0012 20063 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  107 SCT:  47

Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.003 08038 0 0

Revel 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Witt 10.002 08039 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  107 SCT:  43

Bruno 34.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Weiss 03.095 12042 100 0

Jamie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Christie 10.004 12043 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  40

Vixie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Kandle 00.006 16046 0 0

Bling 19.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Evans 05.647 16044 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  113 SCT:  38

Nitro 26.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Chernack 04.309 20054 100 0

Neon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0010 20050 0 0

Yahoo! 24.52 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Simonelli 04.6111 20056 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  113 SCT:  40

Adele 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kalko 00.0014 24058 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  51

Bonnie 50.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dare 02.811 08036 100 0

Ranger 48.13 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Johnson 02.952 08037 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  47

Chibi 31.01 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Powers 04.584 12025 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  145 SCT:  45

Puppup 25.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mecklenburg 05.6811 16026 100 0

Joy 27.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stoddard 05.3612 16139 100 0

Quick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dershowitz 10.0010 16047 0 0

Neutrino 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Reichert 10.009 16048 0 0

Sierra 30.57 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Dershowitz 04.748 16238 0 0

Spinner 50.41 5 3 2 35NQ 0 0Fluet 02.887 16239 0 0

Sawyer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ondeyka 10.005 16242 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  148 SCT:  42

Dahlia 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Halperin 00.0022 20028 0 0

Ska 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Ostiguy 00.0021 20057 0 0

Zero G 25.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Andrle 05.8516 24C030 100 0
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Faye 29.48 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Simon 05.0217 20255 95 0

Katniss 41.92 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Wendelgass 03.5319 20249 95 0

Bronco Billy 21.94 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bartell 06.7520 20196 0 0

Switch 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burton 10.0018 20250 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  168 SCT:  55

Desmond 60.56 5 1 1 25NQ 0 0Kennedy 02.7719 08224 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  168 SCT:  52

Katia 49.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.4053 12230 100 0

Katrina 76.32 24 3 0 87NQ 2 0Hunter 02.2054 12228 0 0

Kylie 33.97 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Parkin 04.9552 12232 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  173 SCT:  49

Rhys 27.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Midura 06.2995 16243 100 0

Sonya Blade 29.47 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brennan 05.8798 16236 100 0

SnapShot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0092 16049 0 0

Vico 47.30 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Arena 03.6697 16237 0 0

Paprika 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Emmanuelli 10.006 16240 0 0

Jax 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0West 10.0096 16241 0 0

Skyler 42.65 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Pollifrone 04.0694 16245 0 0

ReCon 42.07 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Brown 04.1193 16246 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  47

Kimba 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Busacca 10.00139 20254 0 0

Grace 49.43 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Wilmerding 03.60138 20256 0 0

Robbie 36.78 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ezzo 04.84137 20258 0 0

Cricket 44.39 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Shoemaker 04.01136 20260 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  178 SCT:  50

Dexter 57.28 7 2 2 41NQ 1 0Sorosky 03.11156 24262 0 0

Charm 45.91 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hanna 03.88155 24263 0 0

Obi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Everett 10.00154 24264 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  178 SCT:  47

Believe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rainer 10.00158 24C266 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  168 SCT:  55

Rowan 29.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Witt 05.765 08225 100 25

Louis 33.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.077 08226 100 21

Tatum 34.32 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Syner 04.906 08110 100 20

Buster 42.10 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Soccodato 03.9911 08106 100 12

Charm 45.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.7110 08107 100 9

Rosie 48.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Betz 03.4615 08101 100 6

Tucker 54.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dalton 03.0712 08105 100 0

Captain 51.63 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Martinez 03.2518 08098 0 0
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Myka 47.90 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Andrysiak 03.5117 08099 0 0

Clover 48.02 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Marie 03.5016 08100 0 0

Tia 73.17 18 3 0 69NQ 1 0Fletcher 02.3014 08102 0 0

Gabby 27.78 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Samuels 06.0513 08103 0 0

Dreamer 57.97 2 2 0 16NQ 0 0Andrysiak 02.909 08108 0 0

Pop-Tart 37.64 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Scheiner 04.468 08109 0 0

Sir Snickerdood 50.98 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Marie 03.3020 08223 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  168 SCT:  52

Spark 27.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 06.1634 12128 100 24

Minute 28.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.8548 12114 100 23

Shameless 28.91 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.8131 12132 100 23

Dillon 33.56 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gurney 05.0138 12124 100 18

Lily 35.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burke 04.7737 12229 100 16

Epic 37.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.4935 12126 100 14

Casey 37.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 04.4427 12137 100 14

Cassie 38.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marie 04.3229 12135 100 13

Spice 40.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 04.1645 12127 100 11

Patriot 41.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burke 04.0639 12123 100 10

Leonard 41.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.0543 12119 100 10

Bella 47.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.5646 12117 100 4

Scotty 47.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.5536 12125 100 4

Cinnamon 49.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burke 03.3925 12235 100 2

Gromit 50.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.3528 12136 100 1

Fleurry 54.14 2 1 0 11NQ 1 0Betz 03.1051 12024 0 0

Trek 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wiechmann 10.0050 12112 0 0

Pippi 59.70 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.8144 12118 0 0

Sadie 39.82 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gregory 04.2242 12120 0 0

Darla 44.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McCay 03.8040 12122 0 0

Fiona 62.97 10 2 1 45NQ 2 0Hunter 02.6733 12129 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.0032 12130 0 0

Hot Shot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gaydos 10.00131 12131 0 0

Star 57.43 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Dershowitz 02.9330 12133 0 0

Liz Lemon 56.88 4 2 1 27NQ 2 0Striepeck 02.9526 12233 0 0

Pre 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dolan 00.0049 12113 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.0047 12115 0 0

Bowen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan 00.0041 12121 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  173 SCT:  49

Spark 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Ostiguy 00.0082 16151 0 0

Anthem 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Ostiguy 00.0072 16162 0 0

Pivot 27.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Waldron 06.3870 16164 100 21

Pennie 30.68 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kandle 05.6478 16155 100 18

Hula 31.35 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ancona 05.5285 16148 100 17

Lucca 31.88 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Evans 05.4389 16142 100 17

Arya 32.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fenton 05.2884 16149 100 16

Finn 33.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 05.2283 16150 100 15

Kip 33.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 05.1867 16167 100 15
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Grover 33.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 05.1380 16153 100 15

Rave 34.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 05.0360 16175 100 14

Shine 36.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.7686 16147 100 12

Tollie 40.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 04.2779 16154 100 8

Emma 43.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.9987 16145 100 5

Silk 44.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.8990 16141 100 4

Venchi 47.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arena 03.6859 16244 100 1

Pearl 47.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.6269 16165 100 1

Pink 47.35 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Laufenberg 03.6591 16140 0 0

Lila 29.89 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bunin 05.7988 16143 0 0

Quiz 42.16 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Simonelli 04.1081 16152 0 0

Fred 27.54 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bintliff 06.2877 16156 0 0

Bim 30.29 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Carlson 05.7174 16159 0 0

Selene 45.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brown 03.8273 16160 0 0

Loa 49.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.4971 16163 0 0

Daisy 29.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Evans 05.9368 16166 0 0

Allie 44.93 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Parkin 03.8566 16168 0 0

Lici 48.54 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.5665 16169 0 0

Kristoff 28.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fenton 06.0664 16171 0 0

SuBear 40.83 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Borga 04.2463 16172 0 0

Surf 30.19 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wiechmann 05.7362 16173 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 00.0076 16157 0 0

Figment 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vargas 00.0075 16158 0 0

Rigby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Suttner 00.0061 16174 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  47

Asher 26.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scagnelli 06.68130 20180 100 20

WiFi 28.35 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burton 06.28114 20201 100 18

Leverage 28.82 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brown 06.18134 20177 100 18

Siri 31.31 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Doering 05.69111 20205 100 15

Emily 32.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGuigan 05.56135 20248 100 14

Cinder 32.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.45113 20202 100 14

Byron 34.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulrichsen 05.18116 20197 100 12

Oskar 37.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 04.79120 20206 100 9

Champ 39.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 04.51115 20199 100 7

Dan 41.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.31124 20176 100 5

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nally 10.00133 20178 0 0

Hops 37.27 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mellon 04.78131 20179 0 0

Mike 26.76 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Simon 06.65127 20183 0 0

Gabby 35.07 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Shoemaker 05.08126 20184 0 0

Keen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dattoma 10.00123 20187 0 0

Gracie 32.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cardamone 05.49122 20188 0 0

Phil 47.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Salerno 03.76121 20189 0 0

Ghost 42.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Patrick 04.17132 20191 0 0

Zip 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rivas 10.00119 20192 0 0

Blake 35.46 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Murdock 05.02118 20194 0 0

Cooper 37.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 04.76117 20195 0 0
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Romeo 45.32 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Andrews 03.93107 20200 0 0

Bowie 50.38 3 2 0 19NQ 0 0Danielsen 03.53112 20203 0 0

Sky 31.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Patrick 05.74110 20247 0 0

Super G 30.01 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Andrle 05.93108 24C219 0 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Everett 00.00129 20181 0 0

Rona 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schowalter 00.00128 20182 0 0

Mazie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Biroc 00.00125 20185 0 0

Rusty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Flannelly 00.00109 20253 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  178 SCT:  50

Furgus 27.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Howard 06.39148 24213 100 22

Shae 31.39 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Merritt 05.67152 24209 100 18

Shambhu 32.34 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.50153 24208 100 17

Ryder 37.21 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Barlics 04.78150 24211 100 12

Dublin 63.55 13 3 0 54NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.80151 24210 0 0

Topper 37.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 04.69149 24212 0 0

Waze 30.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Owen 05.77147 24214 0 0

Rio 37.22 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Barlics 04.78146 24215 0 0

Doc 47.43 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McIlhenny 03.75145 24217 0 0

Kai 55.20 5 2 0 25NQ 0 0Thorpe 03.22144 24265 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  178 SCT:  47

Fever 27.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Westcott 06.45157 24C218 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  107 SCT:  52

Jasmine 40.02 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Scheiner 02.671 04031 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  113 SCT:  43

Juno 22.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hedrick 05.128 16033 100 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  52

Madyson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rissmiller 00.003 08032 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  148 SCT:  47

Chico 57.63 10 3 0 35NQ 1 0Henderson 02.5715 16022 0 0

Malcolm 71.80 24 2 0 58NQ 1 0Weiss 02.0614 16023 0 0

Pinky 26.77 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Teti 05.5313 16222 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  168 SCT:  60

Fortune 32.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.122 04066 100 27

CC 36.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Masch 04.611 04067 100 23

Geddy Lee 56.79 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Masch 02.964 04016 0 0

Rock Star 62.86 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Scheiner 02.673 04065 0 0
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  168 SCT:  57

C.C. 56.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Esherick 02.9923 08069 100 0

Bean 60.10 3 3 1 29NQ 4 0Shulman 02.8022 08071 0 0

Rocker 38.56 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Gaydos 04.3621 08097 0 0

Tarlton 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Paull 00.0024 08068 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  173 SCT:  54

Chloe 40.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.2758 12073 100 13

Romeo 51.05 0 0 02 0Q 0 0White 03.3957 12076 100 2

Vida 50.93 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Melendez 03.4056 12077 0 0

Elvis 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.0055 12078 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  52

Drew 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Halperin 00.00106 16081 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Halperin 00.00102 16086 0 0

Blitz 31.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Aldrich 05.70103 16085 100 20

Riley 39.90 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Heck 04.46104 16083 100 12

Callie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Laufenberg 10.00101 16088 0 0

Kiva 56.87 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Wendelgass 03.13100 16089 0 0

Dzsessz (Jazz) 39.47 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bunin 04.5199 16091 0 0

Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowski 00.00105 16082 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  55

Maverick 37.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barlics 04.73143 20092 100 17

Zoey 52.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sorosky 03.38140 20096 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.00142 20093 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Larsen 00.00141 20094 0 0
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